AC-DC
30W SP30-DXXYY ↓
/
AC-DC
30W SP30-DXXYY ↓
ѿ
₮
-DXX -DXXYY
+Vo -Vo Vo1 Vo2
¤2.0% ¤6.0% ¤3.0% ¤15.0%
 ¤1.0% ¤5.0% ¤1.0% ¤5.0%
 ¤1.0% ¤5.0% ¤1.0% ¤5.0%
ꜚ̆҉ (ῖ ṿ) 1000ms̆20ms/230VAC   2000ms̆50ms/115VAC
Ḡ (ῖ ṿ) 40ms/230VAC   15ms/115VAC
& ( ṿ)̂ 2̃ Һ ̔150mV
῀
 85-305VAC   100-430VDC
 100-277VAC
 47-440Hz
(ῖ ṿ) 0.57A/115VAC   0.37A/230VAC
‖₯ (ῖ ṿ) ‛ ꜚ   20A/115VAC   40A/230VAC
Ḡ Ҝ ṿ T2A/300V
(ῖ ṿ) ̖1mA/230VAC/50Hz
Ḡ
Ḡ  ̆
Ḡ  ů110% load̆
/
AC-DC
30W SP30-DXXYY ↓
ῒז
MTBF 300K hrs min.   MIL-HDBK-217F(25Ņ)
/
AC-DC
30W SP30-DXXYY ↓
ῖ
SP30-DXXYY
SP30-DXX
/
AC-DC
30W SP30-DXXYY ↓
ᾝ ᴆ ῖ ṿ
ᾝᴆ
֟
FUSE NTC MOV C1/C3 C2(гF) C4(гF) TVS1 TVS2
SP30-D05
Ḡ
T2A/300V
10D-9 14D561K 0.1гF/50V 220 100
P6KE7.5A P6KE7.5A
SP30-D0512 P6KE7.5A P6KE16A
SP30-D0524 P6KE7.5A P6KE30A
SP30-D1515 P6KE20A P6KE20A
Ҭ ᾣ Ὲ
 ̔+86(20) 3214 4470
 ̔ 51 E
/